Poker Belgique Charleroi

PLAYERS

7 Bello 3rd anniversary 15K€ GTD 50K Final

Pos.
28
38
33
59
35
19
40
14

7
44
54

9
32
64
61
13
41
49

4
43
55

1
39
30
12
60
26
50

6
45

3
62
21
10

Player
Agosta Rosario
Alev Ivan
BASTIN MIKE
bekmezci Hakan
Brahmi Bachir
Bua Michael
Ceschin Samuel
CHARLIER NOEL
Chevalot Eric
Collignon Frederic
Coutereel Xavier
CUIOC CYRIL
Delahaye Antoine
Dervin Claude
Doublek Kim
Duhoux Priscillia
Dupont Giovanni
Dupont Regis
Farit Akcoudad
Faux David
Filippone Matthias
Fournez Robin
Gambino Giuseppe
Godart Clement
GOFFIN NICOLAS
Guarino Giuseppe
Gueudre Cedric
Gyre Stephane
Haboula Yassin
Hardy Ludovic
Houdremont Laurent

Jeuniaux Jeremy

JOACHIM CATHERINE

Kiermeer Christophe

Date: 24-03-24 11:03

Country

I IItaIy

I I Belgium

I IFrance
I IBeIgium
I IBeIgium
I IBeIgium
I IFrance
I IBeIgium

I Belgium
I Belgium
I Belgium
I Belgium
I Belgium
I France
I Belgium
I Belgium
I Belgium
I Belgium

I I France

I IBeIgium
I IBeIgium
I IBeIgium
I IFrance

I I Belgium

No.
121
37
300
341
155
336
171
318
97
189
42
111
271
102
80
88
107
279
137
13
260
48
60
30
233
164
243
131
359
133
157
265
330
215

Chips
321.000
268.000
291.000
140.000
276.000
354.000
265.000
469.000
618.000
248.000
179.000
587.000
303.000
115.000
133.000
491.000
261.000
205.000
640.000
259.000
162.000
779.000
267.000
320.000
499.000
135.000
332.000
200.000
629.000
232.000
695.000
123.000
347.000
586.000

Seat

42
31
31
32
40
40
33
40
32
30
42
42
34
40
41
34
32
30
39
33
41
30
32
30
31
40
31
31
32
41
33
34
34
41
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Time Level

Printed with kHold'em - Card Room Management System. www.kholdem.net

Payout
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
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Poker Belgique Charleroi

PLAYERS

7 Bello 3rd anniversary 15K€ GTD 50K Final

Pos.
27
66
25
65
52
16
63
67
53
18
47
56
42
68
31
58
22

8
48
36
46
34
20
17
15
51
29

2
24
11
57
37
23

5

Player
Lacour Olivier
Lafosse Thomas
Legat Emmanuel
LEZZERI THIBAULT
Locrel Christophe
Loperfido Tommazo
Loucas Anastasi
Mancuso Angelo
MANGIRIDIS NICOLAS
Marneffe Christopher
MARRIEN Julien
MATEO JOSE
merandino diego
Mignon Danny
Motte Frederic
Nalinnes Joselito
Navarre Francois
Noel Arne
Ohin Madjri
PENSIS FREDERIC
PIJPAERT SANDY
PIRA SAMUEL
Ravet Fabrice
Russo Sebastien
Sabre Youbi
Savage Dorian
Simon Frederic
Tamrazyan Armen
timsonet sandrine
Vargas Julien
Vazeille Thibaut
Verlinde Damase
Verriez Mehdi
ZIMBILE CHRISTOPHE

Date: 24-03-24 11:03

Country

I I Belgium

I IBeIgium
I IBeIgium

I IBeIgium
I IFrance

I I Belgium

I IBeIgium
I IBeIgium
I IBeIgium
I IBeIgium
I IBeIgium

Belgium
Belgium
Belgium

Belgium

Belgium

B \rmenia

I I France

I IBeIgium
I IFrance

I I Belgium

No.
222
339
274
376
218
93
210
204
27
158
39
87
24
130
148
55
348
232
297
200
59
375
122
280
374
71
284
41
347
303
258
182
288
223

Chips

322.000

84.000
337.000
114.000
193.000
434.000
118.000

68.000
186.000
399.000
213.000
158.000
260.000

63.000
312.000
146.000
341.000
593.000
211.000
273.000
218.000
280.000
350.000
404.000
456.000
199.000
321.000
728.000
339.000
502.000
157.000
271.000
340.000
635.000

Seat

40
40
41
34
41
34
34
33
31
30
42
30
32
31
39
42
34
33
32
30
32
39
39
39
33
41
33
30
31
42
39
42
33
39
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Time Level

Printed with kHold'em - Card Room Management System. www.kholdem.net

Payout
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
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